
September 2024 October 2024 November 2024 December 2024

Studio Reopens 

Autumn Term Mon 9th Sep 24
 

Halloween Workshop 

Mon 28th Oct 24 9:00am-3:00pm 

IDTA Exam Coaching Sessions

Sun 17th Nov 24 from 9:00am

Sun 24th Nov 24 from 9:00am 
(Parents Invited to Watch)

IDTA Exam Session 1 
 
Sun 1st Dec 24 9:30am - 1:00pm
 
Schools Gotta Dance Sign Up Deadline 

Fri 13th Dec 24

Studio Closed for Christmas Holiday 

Sat 21st Dec 24 - Fri 3rd Jan 25

January 2025 February 2025 March 2025 April 2025

Studio Reopens

Spring Term Sat 4th Jan 25

Scane Dance Awards Coaching Sessions
(Acro, Street and Cheerleading)

Sun 19th Jan 25 from 9:00am 
(Parents Invited to Watch)

Scane Dance Awards 
(Acro, Street and Cheerleading)

Sun 26th Jan 25 from 9:00am

IDTA Exam Coaching Sessions 

Sun 9th Feb 25 from 9:00am 

Sun 16th Feb 25 from 9:00am 
(Parents Invited to Watch) 

Valentine’s Workshop
 
Mon 17th Feb 25 9:00am-3:00pm 

IDTA Exam Session 2 

Sun 23rd Feb 25 9:30am - 12:00pm

Schools Gotta Dance 2025 
at Lyceum Theatre, Crewe

Studio Rehearsals

Rehearsal 1 - Sun 2nd Mar 25 10am-12pm
Rehearsal 2 - Sun 9th Mar 25 10am -12pm

Show Day 

Thur 13th Mar 25
Arrival Time 4:45pm
Stage Rehearsal 5pm
Show Finishes Approx 9:15pm 

Scane Dance Showcase 2025 (Glitter Ball) 
Sign Up Deadline 

Mon 7th Apr 25

Studio Closed for Easter Holiday 

Fri 11th Apr 25 - Thur 24th Apr 25

Easter Workshop
 
Mon 14th Apr 25 9:00am-3:00pm

Studio Reopens

Summer Term Fri 25th Apr 25

May 2025 June 2025 July 2025 August 2025

Glitter Ball Tickets On Sale
 
Thu 1st May 25

Glitter Ball Studio Photo Day 

Sun 25th May 25

May Workshop 

Tue 27th May 25 9:00am-3:00pm

Scane Dance Showcase 2025 (Glitter Ball) 
at Daneside Theatre, Congleton

Studio Rehearsal 1 - Sun 29th Jun 25 from 9:00am 

Scane Dance Showcase 2025 (Glitter Ball) 
at Daneside Theatre, Congleton

Studio Rehearsal 2 - Sun 6th Jul 25 from 9:00am 

Theatre Tech Rehearsal - Sun 13th Jul 25 from 12:00pm 

Theatre Dress Rehearsal - Fri 18th Jul 25 from 4:00pm 

Glitter Ball Show 1

Sat 19th Jul 25 2:00-4:00pm

Glitter Ball Show 2 
Sun 20th Jul 25 2:00-4:00pm

September Timetable Released

Mon 4th Aug 25 

Studio Closed for Summer Holiday 

Mon 18th Aug 25 - Sun 31st Aug 25

Studio Calendar 2024/25


